CITY OF UNALASKA ~ RECORD OF BIDDING DOCUMENTS

PROJECT NAME: PWTP Chlorine Upgrades - On-Site Sodium Hypochlorite Generation System
PROJECT MANAGER: Bob Cummings, City Engineer

TECHNICAL PROPOSAL DUE DATE: May 16, 2021, at 2:00 p.m. local time

DATE ADDENDA
ISSUED FIRM NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION SET TARNE
, , , — |PO Box 610, Unalaska AK 99685
4/16/2021 City of Unalaskg: DPW, DI'DU, P.urchasmg, Clerks, | Bob Cumrpmgs, City BeumminaS @i Unalaska.ak s e X
City Manger's Offices Engineer 15075871260 PH 907-5812187 FAX
UGS Solutions, Inc. Ethan Brooke,  |910-550-7100 PH
4/19/2021 1550 Sycamore Drive Regional Sale ebrooke@ugsicorp.com E x| | | |
Milpitas CA 95035 Manager Www.paxwater.com
TMI Aquatics 360-871-3930 PH
4/19/2021 : MiChe!e P?tSCh’ chele@tmiaquatics.com E [IX
Financial Director 260-871-6871 EAX
De Nora Water Technologies, LLC Emile Musallam, 408-309-1549
4/19/2021 [1110 Industrial Blvd. Regional Sales  |emile.musallam@denora.com E IXx
Sugar Land, TX 77478 Manager www.denora.com
The Plans Room LLC 907-563-2029
4/19/2021 |4831 Old Seward Highway #202 Mary F. Ditz Mditz@theplansroom.com EIX|]]
Anchorage, AK 99503 www.theplansroom.com
Evoqua Water Technologies LLC Bryce Possiel, 979-863-4614 PH
4/21/2021 Technical Sales  |bryce.possiel@evoqua.com E |X
Manager WWW.evoqua.com
TMG Services _ 253-344-3912 PH
4/21/2021 Terega Corrington, Teresa@tmgservices.net E X ]]
Territory Manager Tmaservices el
Construction.com projectdata@construction.com
5/3/2021 Adam Bouman E X
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Builder's Exchange of Washington 425-258-1303 PH
5/7/12021 12607 Wetmore Avenue Tina Spah tina@bxwa.com E IX
Everett, WA 98201 425-259-3832 FAX
E X
E T
E X
E T
E X
E T
E X



mailto:tina@bxwa.com

	Page 1

